

Title Appeal No. 04 of 2017.

17.08.2019.

Parties file haziras through ld. Lawyers.

No L.C.R. is yet been received.

Issue reminder accordingly.

The case is adjourned today.

To 07.11.2019 for L.C.R. and hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia.