

JO CODE- WB00564

TA-04/17

CIS no: 04/17

24/12/2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the appellant as last chance.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Appellant files show cause duly supported by affidavit.

Hd. considered and allowed. Show cause is accepted.

The case is adjourned.

To 21/01/2026 for hearing.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.